Item Quantity Reference Part / Value Voltage /
Ampere/Ohm
Type /
Additional
Notes
Tolerance Package Manufacturer Manufacturer’s ordering code
/ Orderable Part Number
1 12
C1,C2,C3,C4,
C5,C6,C8,C10
,C11,C18,C19
,C20
100nF 16V
Ceramic X7R
C18 and C20
NOT
MOUNTED
±10% SMD 0402 Murata GRM155R71C104KA88
2 1 C7 10uF 4V Ceramic X5R ±20% SMD 0402 Murata GRM155R60G106ME44
3 2 C9,C16 1uF 10V Ceramic X5R ±10% SMD 0402 Murata GRM155R61A105KE15
4 3 C12,C14,C15 10nF 50V Ceramic X7R ±10% SMD 0402 Murata GRM155R71H103KA88
5 1 C13 2.2uF 6.3V Ceramic X5R ±20% SMD 0402 Murata GRM155R60J225ME95
6 1 C17 33nF 25V Ceramic X7R ±10% SMD 0402 Murata GRM155R71E333KA88
7 1 D1 RED LED SMD 0603 Vishay TLMS1100‐GS08
8 1 D2 ORANGE LED SMD 0603 Vishay TLMO1100‐GS08
9 1 D3 BAT30F3 Flip Chip ST BAT30F3
10 1 J1 SWD STRIP 6 PINS SWD STRIP